
ESCOBILLA: Ref.1129

FICHA TÉCNICA DE PRODUCTO

DATOS TÉCNICOS

Marca: BOSCH
Ref. Original: 1.607.014.147 

1.607.014.172 

1.607.014.151 

1.607.014.176 

1.607.000.482
Tangencial: 5 mm
Axial: 10 mm
Radial: 16 mm
Desconeción Seguridad: Sí
Figura: 505
UE: 22
Embalaje: Bolsa / Caja
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